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10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
City Attorney

Police Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

City Manager

Fire Chief

Public Works Director

Fire Battalion Chief

Community Development Director

Fire Captain
Chief Financial Officer

Assistant Fire Chief
Human Resources Director
Assistant Police Chief
Police Commander
Police Sergeant

Fire Battalion Chief
Police Commander
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant
Customer Care Manager
Police Commander

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Police Commander

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Police Commander

Fire Captain

City

San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Department

City Attorney Department
Police Department

Fire Department

City Manager Department
Fire Department

Public Works Department
Fire Department

Community Development
Department

Fire Department

Finance And Technology
Department

Fire Department
Human Resources Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Ventura Water
Police Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Police Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$220,131
$193,903
$190,306
$184,312
$182,012
$179,897
$176,715
$169,776

$168,765
$168,661

$167,598
$163,479
$161,349
$159,864
$157,777
$157,353
$156,935
$156,718
$155,180
$153,554
$153,070
$153,064
$151,495
$150,702
$149,287
$148,319
$147,835
$147,030
$145,306



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.

56.
57.
58.

Fire Captain

Police Corporal

Fire Engineer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Senior Assistant City Attorney -
Litigation

Assistant City Attorney Il
Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Principal Civil Engineer
Firefighter-Paramedic
Principal Civil Engineer
City Clerk

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Fire Captain

Planning Manager

Information Technology
Manager/Chief Information Officer

City Transportation Manager
Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Fire Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire Department

City Attorney Department

City Attorney Department
Fire Department

Police Department

Police Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Police Department

Public Works Department
Fire Department

Public Works Department
City Manager Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Fire Department

Community Development
Department

Finance And Technology
Department

Public Works Department
Police Department

Police Department

$143,569
$142,881
$142,151
$140,517
$140,462
$140,185
$139,249
$139,006
$138,364

$137,971
$137,866
$137,758
$137,042
$136,766
$136,406
$135,137
$135,131
$134,736
$134,709
$134,140
$133,750
$132,861
$132,681
$132,437
$132,097

$131,112

$131,069
$130,811
$130,194



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.

Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer

Economic Develop. & Revit.
Manager

Fire Captain
Firefighter-Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Police Corporal
Police Sergeant

Community Services Manager

Principal Civil Engineer

Project Manager

Fire Engineer

Police Corporal

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Chief Building Official

Police Officer

San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Community Development
Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Police Department

Parks, Recreation and

Community Partnerships Dept

Ventura Water

Finance And Technology
Department

Fire Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Community Development
Department

Police Department

$130,079
$129,557
$129,380
$129,327
$129,227
$129,193
$128,950
$128,664
$127,864
$127,594
$127,294

$126,911
$126,462
$125,489
$123,920
$123,862
$123,513
$122,561

$121,946
$121,720

$121,175
$120,928
$120,836
$120,698
$120,614
$120,541
$120,456
$119,967

$119,801



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Risk Manager
Police Officer
Fire Engineer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Fire Engineer

Police Corporal

Firefighter-Paramedic

San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura

San Buenaventura

Human Resources Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Police Department

Fire Department

$119,290
$119,239
$118,942
$118,889
$118,631
$118,154
$117,666
$117,370
$116,940
$116,336
$116,134
$115,963
$115,687



