	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Attorney		San Buenaventura	City Attorney Department	\$220,131
2.	Police Chief		San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$193,903
3.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$190,306
4.	City Manager		San Buenaventura	City Manager Department	\$184,312
5.	Fire Chief		San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$182,012
6.	Public Works Director		San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$179,897
7.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$176,715
8.	Community Development Director		San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$169,776
9.	Fire Captain		San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$168,765
10.	Chief Financial Officer		San Buenaventura	Finance And Technology Department	\$168,661
11.	Assistant Fire Chief		San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$167,598
12.	Human Resources Director		San Buenaventura	Human Resources Department	\$163,479
13.	Assistant Police Chief		San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$161,349
14.	Police Commander		San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$159,864
15.	Police Sergeant		San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$157,777
16.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$157,353
17.	Police Commander		San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$156,935
18.	Police Sergeant		San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$156,718
19.	Police Sergeant		San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$155,180
20.	Customer Care Manager		San Buenaventura	Ventura Water	\$153,554
21.	Police Commander		San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$153,070
22.	Fire Captain		San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$153,064
23.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$151,495
24.	Police Commander		San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$150,702
25.	Fire Captain		San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$149,287
26.	Police Sergeant		San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$148,319
27.	Fire Captain		San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$147,835
28.	Police Commander		San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$147,030
29.	Fire Captain		San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$145,306

30.	Fire Captain	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$143,569
31.	Police Corporal	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$142,881
32.	Fire Engineer	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$142,151
33.	Firefighter-Paramedic	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$140,517
34.	Fire Captain	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$140,462
35.	Police Sergeant	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$140,185
36.	Police Sergeant	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$139,249
37.	Fire Captain	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$139,006
38.	Senior Assistant City Attorney - Litigation	San Buenaventura	City Attorney Department	\$138,364
39.	Assistant City Attorney II	San Buenaventura	City Attorney Department	\$137,971
40.	Fire Engineer	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$137,866
41.	Police Sergeant	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$137,758
42.	Police Sergeant	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$137,042
43.	Fire Captain	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$136,766
44.	Fire Captain	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$136,406
45.	Police Officer	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$135,137
46.	Principal Civil Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$135,131
47.	Firefighter-Paramedic	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$134,736
48.	Principal Civil Engineer	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$134,709
49.	City Clerk	San Buenaventura	City Manager Department	\$134,140
50.	Police Corporal	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$133,750
51.	Police Corporal	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$132,861
52.	Police Corporal	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$132,681
53.	Fire Captain	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$132,437
54.	Planning Manager	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$132,097
55.	Information Technology Manager/Chief Information Officer	San Buenaventura	Finance And Technology Department	\$131,112
56.	City Transportation Manager	San Buenaventura	Public Works Department	\$131,069
57.	Police Corporal	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$130,811
58.	Police Sergeant	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$130,194

59.	Fire Engineer	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$130,079
60.	Fire Captain	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$129,557
61.	Fire Engineer	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$129,380
62.	Fire Captain	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$129,327
63.	Police Corporal	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$129,227
64.	Police Corporal	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$129,193
65.	Police Officer	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$128,950
66.	Police Sergeant	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$128,664
67.	Fire Engineer	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$127,864
68.	Fire Engineer	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$127,594
69.	Economic Develop. & Revit. Manager	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$127,294
70.	Fire Captain	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$126,911
71.	Firefighter-Paramedic	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$126,462
72.	Fire Engineer	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$125,489
73.	Fire Captain	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$123,920
74.	Police Corporal	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$123,862
75.	Police Sergeant	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$123,513
76.	Community Services Manager	San Buenaventura	Parks, Recreation and Community Partnerships Dept	\$122,561
77.	Principal Civil Engineer	San Buenaventura	Ventura Water	\$121,946
78.	Project Manager	San Buenaventura	Finance And Technology Department	\$121,720
79.	Fire Engineer	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$121,175
80.	Police Corporal	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$120,928
81.	Fire Engineer	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$120,836
82.	Fire Engineer	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$120,698
83.	Police Officer	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$120,614
84.	Police Officer	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$120,541
85.	Police Sergeant	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$120,456
86.	Chief Building Official	San Buenaventura	Community Development Department	\$119,967
87.	Police Officer	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$119,801

88.	Risk Manager	San Buenaventura	Human Resources Department	\$119,290
89.	Police Officer	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$119,239
90.	Fire Engineer	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$118,942
91.	Police Officer	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$118,889
92.	Police Corporal	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$118,631
93.	Police Officer	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$118,154
94.	Fire Captain	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$117,666
95.	Fire Captain	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$117,370
96.	Police Officer	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$116,940
97.	Police Corporal	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$116,336
98.	Fire Engineer	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$116,134
99.	Police Corporal	San Buenaventura	Police Department	\$115,963
100.	Firefighter-Paramedic	San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$115,687